eries
 The Series 702 Transmitter is
designed for Wall-Mounted
installations where there is a need
to accurately and reliably measure
ambient Relative Humidity and
Temperature (HT-702) or Relative
Humidity only (HX-702). The

All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Transmitter – Series 702
Order information
Description          Model
Wall mount humidity transmitter, 230Vac Power supply HX-702-T-00
Wall mount humidity + Temperature transmitter, 230Vac Power supply    HT-702-T-00
Wall mount humidity transmitter + Pt100 1/3 DIN B, 230Vac Power supply HT-702-T-01
Wall mount humidity transmitter, 24Vac Power supply, isolated HX-702-T-02
Wall mount humidity + Temperature transmitter, 24Vac Power supply, isolated HT-702-T-03
Wall mount humidity transmitter + Pt100 1/3 DIN B, 24Vac Power supply, isolated HT-702-T-04
Wall mount humidity transmitter, 24Vdc Power supply, isolated HX-702-T-05
Wall mount humidity + Temperature transmitter, 24Vdc Power supply, isolated HT-702-T-05
Wall mount humidity transmitter + Pt100 1/3 DIN B, 24Vdc Power supply, isolated HT-702-T-06
Wall mount humidity transmitter, 110Vac Power supply HX-702-T-07
Wall mount humidity + Temperature transmitter, 110Vac Power supply HT-702-T-07
Wall mount humidity transmitter + Pt100 1/3 DIN B, 110Vac Power supply HT-702-T-08
PVDF Dust Filter  A-000014
HEAD OFFICE
 Process Measurement & Controls, Inc.
 Rense Instruments Division